Strona 1

Zawody: Ogoélnopolski Bieg Tropami Slaskich Dinozauréw
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Data: 2014-05-01

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
16 JAKUB CABAN
46 MARIUSZ JASKULSKI
93 ZENON NOWAK
1 122 MAREK SOKOLOWSKI
1 91 MATEUSZ NOWAK
2 124 LUKASZ SOWKA
1 69 MAREK KUKOWKA
2 141 KRZYSZTOF  SZWED
3 156 STANISLAW  WRZESINSKI
2 137 DARIUSZ SZKODA
4 26 MAREK DMOWSKI
3 39 MAREK GRUND
3 165 MAREK BUKOWSKI
4 79 WIESLAW MALYSA
5 140 GRZEGORZ SZUKALSKI
4 11 JAROSLAW BRYLA
1 134 MAREK SZESZKO
5 171 ARTUR WALKOWIAK
5 9 DAWID BROL
6 174 LURAND IRLK
6 64 MATEUSZ KRUK
7 120 LUKASZ SOBALSKI
6 28 RAFAL DRYNDA
7 59 ANDRZEJ KOWAL
7 52 FELIKS KINKEL
8 183 TOMASZ KOBYLINSKI
9 67 TOMASZ KUBISZ
10 176 ANDRZEJ DZIK
1 74  ZBIGNIEW MACOCH
11 83 ANDRZEJ MATYJA
12 142 ADAM SZYMANIAK
118 MARIOLA SMOLL
2 126 PAWEL SPRINGWALD
13 162 KAROL ZOK
119 TOMASZ SOBALSKI
50 PATRYK KALUZINSKI
14 132 MILOSZ SZCZESNY
10 81 MARCIN MARON
15 29 LUKASZ FIGURA
3 45 WIESLAW JANECZEK
11 54 PAWEL KLOSEK
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M20
M30
M40
M40
M20
M20
M30
M40
M40
M30
M40
M20

M30
M30
M30
M20
M50

M40
M20
M40
M20
M20
M30
M40
M30
M30
M30
M30

M60
M30
M30
K30
M50
M30
M20
M20
M30
M20
M30

M50
M20

Miejscowosé Team

MOSKORZEW -

ZAWIERCIE -

WOZNIKI -

MY SELOWICE-WESOLASKOK WESOLA

WIEWIORCZYN -

PANKI NGB KtOBUCK

GWOZDZIANY OSP GWOZDZIANY

LUBLINIEC WKB META LUBLINIEC

KULEJE -

RUDA SLASKA LP-HP!!!

GWOZDZIANY OSP GWOZDZIANY

STRZEBIN MARATONYPOLSKIE.PL
TEAM

BYTOM

LUBLINIEC -

PAJECZNO WKB META LUBLINIEC

LUBLINIEC -

BYTOM KRSTKKF,JASTRZAB,
RUDA SL.

ZAWADZKIE FILIP ZAWADZKIE

LISOWICE KS UNIA LISOWICE

SWIERULANIEC WKB META LUBLINIEC

CZESTOCHOWA -

LISOWICE KS UNIA LISOWICE

KRZEPICE -

KONOPISKA AMATOR

BIELAWA PRZEMYSLOWE.INFO

ZABRZE WKB META LUBLINIEC

LUBLINIEC WKB META LUBLINIEC

MIASTECZKO SLASKI

E

KRZEPICE -

KLOBUCK -

CZESTOCHOWA -

KRUPSKI MLYN -

LUBLINIEC WKB META LUBLINIEC

TARNOWSKIE GORY -

LISOWICE KS UNIA LISOWICE

LISOWICE KS UNIA LISOWICE

LUBLINIEC -

RUSINOWICE RYBAK CIASNA

CZESTOCHOWA KLA ZABIEGANI CZE
STOCHOWA

TREBACZEW LZS TREBACZEW

PLUDRY KS TAJFUN HARBULT
OWICE+WYGODNY MEBE
L

5KM

00:18:53
00:18:43
00:18:54
00:19:22
00:19:44
00:19:45
00:19:41
00:19:46
00:20:26
00:20:28
00:21:04
00:20:23

00:21:35
00:20:53
00:21:34
00:21:49
00:21:44

00:20:53
00:22:07
00:21:49
00:20:51
00:21:25
00:21:56
00:21:18
00:21:47
00:22:09
00:22:36
00:21:52

00:21:53
00:21:38
00:22:13
00:22:06
00:22:23
00:22:57
00:21:18
00:22:27
00:22:29
00:23:14
00:22:48

00:22:42
00:22:22

Netto

00:37:55
00:38:14
00:39:06
00:39:41
00:40:02
00:40:13
00:40:15
00:40:15
00:41:55
00:42:07
00:42:44
00:43:00

00:43:17
00:43:22
00:43:19
00:43:23
00:43:34

00:43:50
00:43:45
00:43:59
00:44:14
00:44:19
00:44:18
00:44:28
00:44:41
00:44:49
00:44:54
00:45:17

00:45:21
00:45:17
00:45:35
00:45:50
00:46:02
00:46:08
00:46:11
00:46:13
00:46:39
00:47:05
00:47:06

00:47:17
00:47:23

Wynik
00:37:55
00:38:15
00:39:07
00:39:42
00:40:02
00:40:13
00:40:15
00:40:15
00:41:56
00:42:08
00:42:47
00:43:01

00:43:18
00:43:21
00:43:21
00:43:27
00:43:38

00:43:51
00:43:53
00:44:05
00:44:16
00:44:21
00:44:23
00:44:31
00:44:45
00:44:54
00:45:02
00:45:20

00:45:21
00:45:21
00:45:41
00:45:54
00:46:04
00:46:08
00:46:12
00:46:13
00:46:41
00:47:11
00:47:13

00:47:20
00:47:26

tel. 691601151 sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
12 82 TOMASZ MATACHOWSKI
13 38 PIOTR GRUCA
14 43 TOMASZ HUC
15 44 KAROL HUC
16 129 BARTOSZ STRZODA
8 3 ROBERT BAJOR
17 98 JAKUB PAWLOWSKI
18 5 DAMIAN BARNUS
9 35 DARIUSZ GAWRONSKI
10 60 ROMAN KOWALSKI
11 90 LESZEK NOGAL
19 175 WOJCIECH IRLIK
12 168 SLAWOMIR DRUMOWICZ
16 34 PAWEL GAWRONSKI
13 10 KRZYSZTOF  BROL
20 121 JACEK SOBEL
17 114 PIOTR RESKA
18 128 MARIUSZ STRZELCZAK
4 63 TADEUSZ KRAWCZYK
19 2  ZBIGNIEW ADAMOWSKI
14 86 MAREK MROZEK
2 24 ANTONI DADELA
20 78 GRZEGORZ MALCZAK
18 EWA CIENIAWSKA
172 MONIKA LIS
15 17 ARTUR CHLOPAS
21 51 MICHAL KAZEK
16 136 SLAWOMIR SZESZKO
22 4  KRYSTIAN BAJOR
1 13 ANNA BRYS
17 6  MICHAL BENSZ
115 ZBIGNIEW ROSINSKI
61 ANDRZEJ KOWALSKI
23 76 GRZEGORZ MALEK
1 66 DOROTA KUBISZ
24 80 LUKASZ MANKA
8 CEZARY BLACH
58 KARINA KORZONEK
25 117 GRZEGORZ SIKORA
26 87 LUKASZ NICINSKI
27 15 LUKASZ BRZEZINA
28 49 DENIS KACZMARZYK
LULTIMASPEIRT.PL

Kat
M20
M20
M20
M20
M20
M40
M20
M20
M40
M40
M40
M20
M40
M30
M40
M20
M30
M30

M50

M30

M40
M60

M30
K30
K20
M40
M20
M40
M20
K20
M40
M50
M60
M20
K30
M20
M50
K20
M20
M20
M20
M20

Miejscowosé
ZBOROWSKIE
CZESTOCHOWA
KOSZECIN
KOSZECIN
LISOWICE
REDZINY
KOTULIN
KRUPSKI MLYN
CZESTOCHOWA
DRALINY
MIKOLOW
SWIERULANIEC
LUBLINIEC
CZESTOCHOWA
LISOWICE
BORUSZOWICE
CIASNA

ZAJACZKI DRUGIE

ZAJACZKI DRUGIE

MYSZKOW

KOTULIN
KRZEPICE

LUBLINIEC
BYTOM
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
GLIWICE
REDZINY
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LUBLINIEC
LISOWCIE
CZESTOCHOWA
PRZYSTAJIN
PAWONKOW
RUDA SLASKA
LISOWICE
LISOWICE

tel. 691601151

Team

KS UNIA LISOWICE

BBL MIKOLOW

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WEB META

KS UNIA LISOWICE

KB FLORIAN ZAJACZ
KI DRUGIE

KB FLORIAN ZAJAC
ZKI DRUGIE

AMBITNI AMATORZY M
YSZKOW

KB FLORIAN ZAJAC
ZKI DRUGIE

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB META LUBLINIEC
KS UNIA LISOWICE

WKB META LUBLINIEC
WKB-META LUBLINIEC
KS UNIA LISOWICE
WKB META LUBLINIEC
KS UNIA LISOWICE

NGB KLOBUCK
AMATOR

KS UNIA LISOWICE
KS UNIA LISOWICE

5KM

00:23:17
00:23:21
00:23:13
00:23:13
00:22:52
00:23:01
00:24:11
00:23:16
00:23:44
00:23:35
00:23:42
00:22:11
00:23:40
00:24:00
00:23:24
00:24:45
00:23:22
00:24:27

00:24:25

00:24:44

00:24:35
00:24:26

00:24:34
00:24:24
00:23:47
00:25:23
00:24:12
00:25:29
00:24:55
00:24:07
00:24:29
00:25:27
00:24:54
00:23:29
00:25:24
00:24:56
00:24:52
00:24:55
00:24:53
00:24:43
00:25:48
00:25:32

Netto

00:47:27
00:47:35
00:47:52
00:47:53
00:47:58
00:48:01
00:48:01
00:48:08
00:48:11
00:48:23
00:48:26
00:48:30
00:48:28
00:48:49
00:48:53
00:49:09
00:49:19
00:49:27

00:49:53

00:50:01

00:50:06
00:50:07

00:50:07
00:50:09
00:50:12
00:50:11
00:50:22
00:50:30
00:50:39
00:50:45
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:51:05
00:51:27
00:51:25
00:51:34
00:51:51
00:51:59
00:51:59
00:52:12
00:52:26
00:52:32

Wynik
00:47:30
00:47:41
00:47:54
00:47:54
00:48:01
00:48:02
00:48:07
00:48:12
00:48:18
00:48:25
00:48:29
00:48:30
00:48:33
00:48:56
00:48:57
00:49:18
00:49:25
00:49:31

00:49:57

00:50:07

00:50:11
00:50:11

00:50:12
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:17
00:50:26
00:50:33
00:50:43
00:50:49
00:50:52
00:50:59
00:51:07
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:42
00:51:55
00:52:03
00:52:03
00:52:15
00:52:25
00:52:32

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
84 18 108 MARIUSZ POLOCZEK
85 29 159 MATEUSZ WRZYCIEL
86 30 56 TOMASZ KOCZOR
87 3 125 ANNA SPRINGWALD
88 31 181 MICHAL PIOSEL
89 32 36 DAWID GRABINSKI
90 19 177 TOMASZ SULEJ
91 33 173 ARTUR STASIEWICZ
92 2 84 BARBARA MERMER
93 7 144 TOMASZ TECZA
94 20 48 ANDRZEJ KACZMAREK
95 1 47 KATARZYNA  KACZMAREK
96 34 72 MAREK LATKA
97 3 163 MAGDALENA  JAGIELSKA
98 35 151 TOMASZ WILK
99 1 133 DOROTA SZESZKO
100 4 42 KATARZYNA  GRYGIEL
101 21 170 DARIUSZ PFEIFER
102 5 25 ANETA DMOWSKA
103 21 160 TOMASZ ZAMOSKI
104 8 169 MIROSLAW BIALOWAS
105 1 94 ADAM NOWAK
106 22 150 DAMIAN WIECZOREK
107 36 161 SEBASTIAN ZAZGORNIK
108 6 31 ANNA GALICZAK
109 23 7 FILIP BIS
110 24 70 PIOTR KUPCZYK
111 25 184 KONRAD SMIGLA
112 106 MALGORZATA PLUTA
113 9 99 MAREK PAWLOWSKI
114 37 23 MARCIN CZAJA
115 22 154 RYSZARD WOLNIK
116 4 68 HENRYK KUKOWKA
117 5 179 JAN PRZESLICA
118 10 53 BRONISLAW  KLIMCZAK
119 4 167 KATARZYNA  PUKA
120 75 ANETA MADZIARA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M40
M20
M20

K20
M20
M20
M40
M20
K30

M50

M40
K40
M20
K30
M20
K50

K30

M40
K30
M30

M50

M30
M20
K30
M30
M30
M30

K30
M50
M20
M40
M60
M60
M50
K20
K30

Miejscowosé
LISOWICE
KOSZWICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLA
SKIE

LUBLINIEC
LISOWICE
LISOWICE
JOZEFOW
CZESTOCHOWA
CZESTOCHOWA

CZESTOCHOWA

STRZELIN
STRZELIN
LUBLINIEC
KEOBUCK
LUBLINIEC
BYTOM

ZARKI LETNISKO

RYBNIK
GWOZDZIANY
HARBULTOWICE

RYBNIK
WOZNIKI
LUBLINIEC
LISOWICE
PRZYSTAJN
POZNAN
CZESTOCHOWA
LEGNICA

LUBLINIEC
KOTULIN
LUBLINIEC
BORUSZOWICE
GWOZDZIANY
GLIWICE
CZESTOCHOWA
KORONA USOW
WIELUN

tel. 691601151

Team 5KM
- 00:24:12
START KOSZWICE 00:26:08
- 00:24:41
= 00:25:26
00:24:12
KS UNIA LISOWICE 00:25:35
00:26:57
00:24:59
ZABIEGANI CZESTOC 00:25:58
HOWA
ZABIEGANI CZESTOC 00:25:58
HOWA
- 00:26:16
- 00:26:16
WKB META LUBLINIEC  00:26:44
NGB KLOBUCK 00:26:12
KS UNIA LISOWICE 00:25:47
KRSTKKF,JASTRZAB, 00:27:14
RUDA SL.
LESNE LUDKI ZARK 00:26:49
I LETNISKO
SBD ENERGETYK 00:26:24
- 00:26:23
KS TAJFUN HARBULT 00:27:07
OWICE+WYGODNY MEBE
L
SBD ENERGETYK 00:26:27
- 00:26:22
- 00:25:03
KS UNIA LISOWICE 00:26:19
NGB KLOBUCK 00:27:18
- 00:27:00
- 00:26:39
KLUB BIEGACZA 'PL 00:26:59
ETWA'
- 00:28:02
- 00:27:48
- 00:27:49
- 00:27:48
- 00:27:56
00:28:05
- 00:28:02
00:28:41
KB FLORIAN ZAJAC 00:29:03

ZKI DRUGIE

Netto

00:52:31
00:52:37
00:52:45

00:52:48
00:52:45
00:52:55
00:52:50
00:53:21
00:53:25

00:53:25

00:53:38
00:53:37
00:53:40
00:53:52
00:54:21
00:54:39

00:54:36

00:54:48
00:54:50
00:54:59

00:55:07
00:55:23
00:55:44
00:56:19
00:56:21
00:56:23
00:56:41
00:56:40

00:56:41
00:57:05
00:57:21
00:58:05
00:58:37
00:58:42
00:58:54
00:59:08
00:59:37

Wynik
00:52:35
00:52:44
00:52:49

00:52:52
00:52:53
00:52:57
00:53:01
00:53:25
00:53:31

00:53:31

00:53:40
00:53:40
00:53:48
00:53:56
00:54:22
00:54:42

00:54:43

00:54:51
00:54:56
00:55:01

00:55:10
00:55:30
00:55:46
00:56:19
00:56:24
00:56:32
00:56:41
00:56:46

00:56:49
00:57:13
00:57:29
00:58:14
00:58:45
00:58:53
00:59:04
00:59:17
00:59:44

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl

wygenerowane: 2014-05-05 07:15



Strona 4
Kategoria: 10KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
121 11 180 JANUSZ KOCHMAN
122 23 65 KRZYSZTOF  KUBICA
123 2 41 JOANNA GRYGIEL
124 24 166 ADAM PISKORZ
125 26 182 StAWOMIR TRZEPIZUR
126 5 178 MAGDALENA  SOBALSKA
127 38 185 PIOTR JEDRZEJCZAK
128 27 89 DAMIAN NITECKI
129 2 30 EWA FOKCZYNSKA
130 135 DOROTA SZESZKO
131 9 96 WERONIKA OPOCZYNSKA
132 39 88 DAWID NISPON
133 40 164 KRZYSZTOF  DZIUBA
134 3 157 KARINA WRZYCIEL
135 10 32 ALEKSANDRA GAWRONSKA
136 146 JADWIGA WALOCHA
137 95 BERNARD OCHMAN
138 28 14 BARTOSZ BRZEZINA
139 5 33 ELZBIETA GAWRONSKA
140 12 158 TEODOR WRZYCIEL
141 11 110 JUSTYNA PSIUK
142 6 186 ANNA KUCHMISTRZ
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat
M50

M40
K50

M40
M30
K20
M20
M30
K40
K50
K30
M20
M20
K40
K30
K40
M60
M30
K40
M50
K30
K40

Miejscowosé
OLESNO

KOSMIDRY
ZARKI LETNISKO

LUBLINIEC
OLSZYNA
LISOWICE
KOSZWICE
BYTOM
LUBLINIEC
GLIWICE
PAWONKOW
PAWONKOW
LUBLINIEC
KOSZWICE
CZESTOCHOWA
HERBY
KOCHCICE
PODLESICE
CZESTOCHOWA
KOSZWICE
KRUPSKI MLYN
ZABRZE

tel. 691601151

Team

KB FLORIAN ZAJACZ
KI DYNAMIC

START KOSZWICE
LESNE LUDKI ZARK

| LETNISKO

START KOSZWICE

WKB META LUBLINIEC

START KOSZWICE

START KOSZWICE

WKB META LUBLINIEC

5KM
00:29:04

00:27:06
00:29:37

00:27:20
00:30:14
00:29:44
00:29:40
00:30:15
00:31:12
00:31:25
00:31:58
00:31:58
00:29:41
00:32:33
00:32:35
00:32:39
00:32:45
00:34:37
00:35:13
00:35:02
00:36:44
00:38:06

Netto
00:59:38

01:00:33
01:02:15

01:02:37
01:03:01
01:03:31
01:03:35
01:03:42
01:04:09
01:04:41
01:06:45
01:06:46
01:07:20
01:07:33
01:07:56
01:08:56
01:10:45
01:12:25
01:13:12
01:13:12
01:19:37
01:20:18

Wynik
00:59:45

01:00:43
01:02:19

01:02:37
01:03:12
01:03:37
01:03:46
01:03:52
01:04:17
01:04:45
01:06:55
01:06:55
01:07:20
01:07:43
01:08:06
01:09:07
01:10:45
01:12:37
01:13:23
01:13:23
01:19:49
01:20:30

sport@ultimasport.pl www.ultimasport.pl
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